Spec Sheet | BW300
1
Profile Accent Light
Revised April 17, 2023   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Housing & Materials
One-piece welded pole made from hollow extruded aluminum ‘H’
sections with machined aluminum base and transition plates. Two-piece
cast aluminum base cover with hidden fasteners.

Revised April 17, 2023   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Spec Sheet | BW300
Product Pole Height Foot Light Color Temperature Input Voltage Twist Lock
BW301 ( Profile Accent Light
Model #1 ) 10 ( 10 ft or 3.1m Unit ) * NFL ( No Foot Light ) 27K ( 2700K ) UV1 ( 100V277V, 50/60 Hz ) NTW ( No Twist Lock )
BW302 ( Profile Accent Light
Model #2 ) 12 ( 12 ft or 3.7m Unit ) FL ( Foot Light ) 30K ( 3000K ) TW1 ( 7-pin Twist Lock )
BW303 ( Profile Accent Light
Model #3 ) 14 ( 14 ft or 4.3m Unit ) 35K ( 3500K )
16 ( 16 ft or 4.9m Unit ) 40K ( 4000K )
Example: BW303 – 16 – FL –30K – UV1 – NTW – Powdercoat
* Only available in model #1 or #2.
Luminaire & Pole
Notes:
Height Pole Part Number Description EPA Weight
10 ft (3.1 m) BW301-10 Two Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & No 90˚
Pole Rotation 10.53 ft2 127 lbs
10 ft (3.1 m) BW302-10 Four Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & One 90˚
Pole Rotation 10.45 ft2 130 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW301-12 Two Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & No 90˚
Pole Rotation 12.54 ft2 147 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW302-12 Four Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & One 90˚
Pole Rotation 12.46 ft2 149 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW303-12 Four Point Source Lights with Two Grazer Lights & Two 90˚
Pole Rotations 12.46 ft2 151 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW301-14 Two Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & No 90˚
Pole Rotation 14.55 ft2 167 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW302-14 Four Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & One 90˚
Pole Rotation 14.48 ft2 169 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW303-14 Four Point Source Light with Two Grazer Lights & Two 90˚
Pole Rotations 14.48 ft2 172 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW301-16 Two Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & No 90˚
Pole Rotation 16.57 ft² 187 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW302-16 Four Point Source Lights with No Grazer Lights & One 90˚
Pole Rotation 16.49 ft2 189 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW303-16 Four Point Source Lights with Two Grazer Lights & Two 90˚
Pole Rotations 16.49 ft2 192 lbs
Configurations
Profile Accent Light
6 Revised September 15, 2023    |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048